Classement indiViduel || dimanche 21 octobre 2012

Archer Club Cible Tir 1 2 3 4 Tot Pts

07.RECURVE BENJAMIN

1 BENTZ Lux Esch/Alzette 09D 278 270 0 0 548

2 WELTER Max Esch/Alzette 08D 230 211 0 0 441

3 LOUTSCH Jérébme ACS Archery Club  07A 206 171 0 0 377
09.RECURVE CADET

1 SERVAIS Benjamin FDM 03B 182 193 0 0 375

2 BEGUIN Régis ACS Archery Club  09C 113 132 0 0 245
11.RECURVE HOMME JUNIOR

1 LAGUESSE Stany HAC 06C 126 164 0 0 290
14. RECURVE SENIOR DAME CAT 2

1 DANLOY Pascale HAC 05D 256 263 0 0 519

ALBERTY Muriel HAC o7C 241 248 0 0 489

15.RECURVE SENIOR HOMME CAT 2

1 BOUDARD Jean-Francois HAC 05C 271 271 0 0 542

2 PETIT Stany ACF 02A 267 273 0 0 540

3 ALLARD Claude LAC Chiny 05B 272 258 0 0 530

4 SWIETCZAK Patrick Walferdange 05C 265 258 0 0 523

5 GENIN Marc HAC 06D 259 262 0 0 521

6 GOSSET Régis HAC 01D 243 228 0 0 471

7 HYENNE Frédéric HAC 07D 220 237 0 0 457
16.RECURVE DAME MASTER

1 THIERY Annette CAG 07B 152 155 0 0 307
17.RECURVE HOMME MASTER

1 FAGE Jacquy ACS Archery Club 03A 248 253 0 0 501

2 AUBERT Alain Walferdange 04C 232 229 0 0 461

3 STOZ Ervé CAG 06B 204 185 0 0 389
19.RECURVE HOMME VETERAN

1 BURQUEL Lucien Ettelbriick 06A 0 0 0 0 0
35.COMPOUND BENJAMIN

1 FRAIPONT Julien ACF 09B 283 281 0 0 564

2 HAYEN Pierre- Michaél LAC Chiny 07C 277 276 0 0 553

3 LEFORT Arthur HAC 08C 231 192 0 0 423
37.COMPOUND HOMME CADET

1 SCHEER Thibaut ACS Archery Club 02B 241 254 0 0 495

2 MEYER Sylvain LAC Chiny 01C 0 0 0 0 0
38.COMPOUND DAME JUNIOR

1 FISSERS Malorie LAC Chiny 04B 273 264 0 0 537
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Archer

1 FLORENT Alexandre
2 COTTONG Maxime

1 GUILLAUME Andy
2 DEVIGNON Benjamin
REICHLING LYAN

BOREMANS Eric
FRANZEN Marc

FRAIPONT Philippe
FISSERS Josy
MEYER Christophe
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LAURENT Anne

2 BONMARIAGE M-Christine

1 DEVIGNON André
2 MAQUET Gilbert
3 PHILIPPE Louis

1 BODSON Marie-Thérése

1 WEYLAND Albert

1 THILL Charles

MEUNIER Léopold
KLEIN Julien
BALLAND Tristan

BIONDI Enzo
PIREAUX Florestan
DRUGMAND Chloé
FELLER Camille
DELCOURT Fanny
MARTON Cédric
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RUME Julian
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MEUNIER Guillaume
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BRUSSELAERS Dominique

VON GANSKI Mathias

Club Cible Tir 1

39.COMPOUND HOMME JUNIOR

ADL 04A 262
ACS Archery Club 02A 250

257
236

41.COMPOUND HOMME SENIOR CAT 1

ACS Archery Club 04D 289
AMV Vielsalm 02D 282
ACS Archery Club 02C 275

285
279
264

43.COMPOUND HOMME SENIOR CAT 2

ACF 02B 286
ACS Archery Club 03C 274
ACS Archery Club 01A 275
ACF 01B 272
LAC Chiny 03B 268
LAC Chiny 01B 0
46.COMPOUND DAME MASTER
HAC 02C 280
AMV Vielsalm 03D 273
47.COMPOUND HOMME MASTER
AMV Vielsalm 01D 286
ACF 01A 282
HAC 04C 267
48.COMPOUND DAME VETERAN
ADL 05A 244
49.COMPOUND HOMME VETERAN
CAG 02D 277

49.COMPOUND HOMME VETERAN (60 et +)

Walferdange 03C 244
51.BREVET RECURVE APACHE
ACS Archery Club 11B 263
FDM 12D 245
ACS Archery Club 12B 255
ACS Archery Club 13D 253
ACS Archery Club  11A 242
ACS Archery Club 13A 238
LAC Chiny 13A 246
FDM 11D 233
ACS Archery Club 12A 238
ACS Archery Club 12C 214
ACS Archery Club 13B 216
ACS Archery Club 12B 200

291
278
276
277
269

0

269
267

283
282
274

247

263

244

267
260
248
246
241
245
232
243
224
239
222
205
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Tot Pts

0 519
0 486
0 574
0 561
0 539
0 577
0 552
0 551
0 549
0 537
0 0

0 549
0 540
0 569
0 564
0 541
0 491
0 540
0 488
0 530
0 505
0 503
0 499
0 483
0 483
0 478
0 476
0 462
0 453
0 438
0 405
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Archer Club Cible Tir 1 2 3 4 Tot Pts

13 KULL Axel ACS Archery Club 13B 190 182 0 0 372

14  GERARD Hugo ACS Archery Club  12A 181 163 0 0 344

15 DRUGMAND Anais LAC Chiny 13A2 167 161 0 0 328

16 MARTON Pierre ACS Archery Club 11C 0 0 0 0 0
52.BARE-BOW DAME MASTER

1 THILL Yvette Walferdange 04D 196 177 0 0 373
54.NU RECURVE SENIOR

1 HAYEN Pierre LAC Chiny 04B 201 221 0 0 422

2 SERVAIS Gérard FDM 05B 184 213 0 0 397

3 SCHOPPACK Renaud LAC Chiny 08C 126 124 0 0 250
55.RECURVE BREVET CADET

1 TITECA Gaétan FDM 08B 186 158 0 0 344

2 FOUARD Valentin FDM 08A 168 161 0 0 329
56.RECURVE BREVET MASTER

1 ROSKAM Jean-Michel FDM 07B 257 254 0 0 511
57.BREVET RECURVE VISEUR

1 VANDENDALE Aurore LAC Chiny 12D 254 266 0 0 520

2 LEFORT Victor HAC 13C 152 140 0 0 292
59.RECURVE BREVET SENIOR

1 FELTZ Jean-Luc CAG 08A 234 228 0 0 462

2 PIERRARD Guillaume CAG 09A 128 166 0 0 294
60.BARE-BOW HOMME VETERAN

1 GRANDEFILS Didier Longwy 05A 262 251 0 0 513
61.RECURVE BREVET JUNIOR

1 FELTZ Jordan CAG 08B 268 276 0 0 544
62.NU RECURVE BREVET SENIOR

1 CLAES Josy FDM 10D 233 238 0 0 471

2 BECKERS Anne FDM 10A 153 181 0 0 334

3 STOZ Jonathan CAG 10B 0 0 0 0 0
63.NU BREVET MASTER

1 TREBOSSEN Michel FDM 10C 189 210 0 0 399
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